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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
62.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Peters 00.003 08211 100 0Dori

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
49.23 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Johnson 00.005 12103 0 0Shameless

65.74 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 00.006 12107 0 0Sam

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.008 12117 0 0Ditto

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Reilly 10.009 12216 0 0Keegan

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marlow 00.004 12100 0 0Victory

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frank 00.007 12115 0 0Dixie

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
51.53 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0014 16130 100 0Badger

54.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Steffen 00.0015 16132 100 0Pippa

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0012 16122 0 0Trigger

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Idleman 00.0013 16001 0 0Torrey

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
42.20 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Sims 00.0031 20224 100 0Angie

44.14 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Burton 00.0024 20153 100 0WiFi

47.02 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0023 20152 100 0Holster

47.39 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0021 20158 100 0Jockey

48.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0018 20140 100 0Bounty

54.10 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stankovics 00.0017 20136 0 0Jet

56.06 1 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gonchar 00.0019 20137 0 0Rayce

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Black 10.0020 20138 0 0Fahren

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Markley 10.0022 20143 0 0Magz

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bartell 10.0025 20155 0 0Bronco Billy

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0026 20167 0 0Brawny

49.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Markley 00.0027 20170 0 0Zing

52.97 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Cerilli 00.0028 20171 0 0Frisk

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McLoughlin 10.0030 20177 0 0Cadence

68.37 13 2 1 15NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0016 20182 0 0Dozer

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dreese 00.0029 20176 0 0Phil

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
50.01 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Osborne 00.0033 24193 100 0Cannon

68.41 8 1 2 15NQ 1 0Fleming 00.0032 24034 0 0Nash

66.50 6 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pavlin 00.0034 24195 0 0Zed
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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stephon 00.001 04043 0 0Livvie

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
44.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Napoli 00.002 08046 100 0Phoebe
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
56.13 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0010 16073 100 0Colt

70.97 10 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0011 16002 0 0Diesel
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